
RFP # 14-25 Disaster Restoration
Bidders List 

Company Contact Name Street Address City Phone Email Address

GHA Technologies Eddie Woodward 18 Village Knoll Pl. The Woodlands, (281) 528-1363 eddie.woodward@gha-associates.com
Gerloff Company Inc. Justin Titus 14955 Bulverde Rd San Antonio (210) 394-8479 jtitus@gerloffinc.com
American Technologies, Inc. Kelley Amey 1021 E. Palmdale Ave, Ste100 Tucson (520) 301-4828 kelley.amey@atirestoration.com
BioPure Jeff Nolen 213 S. Victoria Iowa Park (940) 592-9396 jeff@biopure.co
CampusEAI Nick Kumar 1111 Superior Avenue, Cleveland (216) 589-9626 Nick_kumar@Campuseai.org
all-and-1 IT Consultants alan rosenberg 1971 western ave #122` albany 5184414677 arosenberg@all-and-1.com
CB Technologies Robin Kennedy 6700 Jefferson, Building A Albuquerque (505) 977-6221 robink@cbtechinc.com
Sprint Jeff Spain 120 Westwood place Brentwood (615) 416-5281 jeff.spain@sprint.com
Dallas Security & Alarm Matthew Yates 851 S RL. Thornton Dallas (469) 458-2033 Matt@dallassecurityalarm.com
Sagebrush Restoration, LLC Jeff Cromer 2845 S 46th Street Phoenix (602) 689-4907 jeff@sagebrushaz.com
ServiceMaster OneCall Jay Hobson 1179 Old Brandon Road Flowood (601) 933-8418 jhobson@sm1call.com
Flexnet Networks, LLC Billie Davis 1031 Andrews Highway Suite 302 Midland (432) 520-3539 Bdavis@Flexnetllc.com
Building Air Quality, Inc. Travis West 29 Pinewood Forest Ct. The Woodlands (281) 448-1100 TWest@BAQ1.com
DRC Emergency Services Jolie 6258 Marshall Foch New Orleans (504) 482-2848 Jolie@drcusa.com
AdvantaClean of Greater Dallas Bryan Bennett 5821 Johns Wood Dr. PLANO (888) 697-0683 bryan.bennett@advantaclean.com
Pure Air Control Services, Inc. Alan Wozniak 4911 Creekside Dr Clearwater (727) 572-4550 awozniak@pureaircontrols.com
Cogent Communications Juan Rombado 3 Greenway Plaza - Suite C-100 Houston (281) 657-0032 jrombado@cogentco.com
Tech on Call Ron Davis 37109 Lakeshore Blvd. Eastlake (440) 269-1709 ron@techoncall.com
Reliant Data, LLC Tim Meador 102 Westbrook Victoria (361) 648-5885 tmeador@reliantdata.com
Alta Packaging, Inc. Jill Zienkiewicz 150 Chaddick Drive Wheeling (847) 215-2582 jillz@altapackaging.com
SERVPRO North Arlington Brandon Higginbotham 2610 Aviation Parkway Grand Prairie (972) 602-1112 brandon@servproofnortharlington.com
Oppenheimer Landscape Group brian M oppenheiemr 254 Topland Rd Mahoapc (845) 282-7028 brian@treasurechestchina.com
Presidio Networked Solutions Barbara Sita 111 Wood Ave South Iselin (201) 725-7411 bsita@presidio.com
Servpro Of Pflugerville Lawana Grissam 2215 Investment Dr Pflugerville (512) 990-4776 smr1@servpropflugerville.com
AlertSense Jim Borchers 6149 N. Meeker Pl. Suite 250 Boise, ID (208) 639-6757 jim@alertsense.com
ONVIA, INC SOURCE MANAGEMENT 509 OLIVE WAY SUITE 400 SEATTLE (206) 237-3950 contenteditorsteam@onvia.com
ER Assist Laurel Matula 1080 SE 14th St Suite B Bentonville (855) 366-2337 laurel@erassist.com
AOA Cleaning and Restoration Kevin Grau 205 Braen Ave Wyckoff (862) 485-0867 kevin@aoacleaningandrestoration.com
Early Alert, Inc. Rachel Alexander 2479 SW Martin Downs Blvd., #414 Palm City (877) 932-5378 ralexander@earlyalert.com
IEM Leah Norris 2801 Slater Road Suite 110 Morrisville (919) 237-7537 leah.norris@iem.com
Tetar Tech, Inc. EMCR Julie Glenn 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland (321) 200-2222 bdrmarketing@beckdr.com
Belfor USA Paul Migliore 50 Ethel Road West Piscataway (973) 900-1638 paul.migliore@us.belfor.com
DRRS John Albrecht 820 Gessner  #1850 Houstone (832) 659-3279 jalbrecht@galtney.com
Adjusters International, Inc. Kristen Lee 126 Business Park Drive Utica (315) 797-3035 klee@aidrc.com
BioPure Jeff Nolen 213 S. Victoria Ave Iowa Park (940) 592-9396 sam@biopure.co
CRS/COCAT Sarah Kruger 4905 Lima Street Denver (602) 228-3113 sarah.kruger@crs-info.com
enviro services inc. audrey erwin 1016 colonial ct. kennedale, tx (817) 478-4936 enviroserv@sbcglobal.net
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Dewberry Jennifer Hill 8401 Arlington Blvd. Fairfax (703) 849-0512 jhill@dewberry.com
Tidal Basin Goverbnment Consulting Ronald Davison 300 N. Washington, Suite 500 Alexandria (703) 683-8551 rdavison@tidalbasin-gc.com
Mooring Recovery Ron Alexander 2110 113th st Grand Prarie (903) 263-9573 ralexander@mooringusa.com
Ceres Environmental Services, Inc. Donna Cardarelli 6968 Professional Parkway East Sarasota (800) 218-4424 donna.cardarelli@outlook.com
CrowderGulf, LLC. John Ramsay 5435 Business Parkway Theodore (800) 992-6207 jramsay@crowdergulf.com
Marsh Risk Consulting Harry S. Leff 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York (212) 345-9893 harry.s.leff@marsh.com
BGE Al Lopez 700 North Pearl St Dallas (469) 621-3109 alopez@browngay.com
Polygon Shandon Deatherage 3250 Story Rd W Sutie 100 Irving (214) 773-4457 shandon.deatherage@polygongroup.com
CrowderGulf Brian Smallwood 5435 Business Parkway Mobile (251) 581-5789 bsmallwood@crowdergulf.com
Cotton Commercial USA, Inc Parker Baker 5443 Katy Hockley Cut-off Rd Katy (281) 932-3017 parkerb@cottonteam.com
CMD Tom Clarke 30 technology parkway south suite 100 nocross (630) 288-8343 tom.clarke@reedbusiness.com
Dodge Data Toni Lawson 4300 Beltway Pl Arlington (281) 460-5730 toni.lawson@mhfi.com
CB&I Jessica Cox 4171 Essen Lane Baton Rouge (202) 355-3828 jessica.cox@cbi.com
Strictly Technology Scott Edington 5381 NW 33rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale (954) 606-5440 sedington@gostrictly.com
ServiceMaster Monica Moore 12 Continental Blv Merrimack (802) 497-4888 monica@elitesvm.com
Enterprise Builders Albert Villegas 7420 Hammerly Blvd Houston (713) 688-2725 info@enterbuild.com
RMP Construction Carl Consoni 219 S. Siesta Ln  Ste.#101 Tempe (480) 941-1944 carl.consoni@rmpconstruction.com
GMC Consultants, LLC Gloria McGowen 7322 Southwest Freeway Houston (713) 981-3882 gmcgowen@gmc-consultants.com
Rostan Solutions Jeff Cousins 3433 Lithia Pinecrest Rd Valrico (954) 707-8637 jcousins@rostan.com
East Valley Disaster Services Vessa Roberts 257 W. Broadway Rd. Mesa (480) 833-4538 bids@evds.co
ER Assist Laurel Matula 1080 SE 14th St Bentonville (479) 619-8900 daniel.sbanotto@erassist.com
CB&I Jordanna Rubin 1125 del sol ave Santa Barbara (805) 845-1562 jordanna.rubin@cbi.com
KeepItSafe Clifton Slater 6922 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood (323) 860-9457 clifton.slater@keepitsafe.com
KeepItSafe Cesar Padilla 6922 Hollywood Blvd suite 500 Los Angeles (323) 860-9271 cesar.padilla@keepitsafe.com
Pure Air Control Services, Inc. Alan Wozniak 4911 Creekside Dr. Ste B Clearwater (800) 422-7873 awozniak@pureaircontrols.com
Spectrum Technologies Kristoher Tapia 5900 Gateway West El Paspo (915) 781-2000 ktapia@spectrumtexas.net
Educational Information and Resource CeMichael Rubright 107 Gilbreth Parkway, Suite 200 Mullica Hill (856) 904-6169 mrubright@eirc.org
Weaver Technologies Charles Coker PO BOX 2779 Fredericksburg (512) 436-0415 ccoker@weavertech.us
1STCHOICEFG KATHRINA L. NEASE 133 N. 21ST STREET CAMP HILL (717) 761-1494 KNEASE@1STCHOICEFG.COM
Network Alliance Devin Washington 9830 Colonnade Blvd., Suite 100 San Antonio (210) 229-1811 dwashington@network-alliance.net
Rainbow International Restoration Sandi Taylor 1010 N University Parks Dr Waco (254) 218-2144 sandi.taylor@rainbowintl.com
all-and-1 alan rosenberg 255 washington ave albany (518) 441-4677 arosenberg@all-and-1.com
GHA Technologies Eddie Woodward 18 Village Knoll Pl. The Woodlands, (281) 528-1363 eddie.woodward@gha-associates.com
Gerloff Company Inc. Justin Titus 14955 Bulverde Rd San Antonio (210) 394-8479 jtitus@gerloffinc.com
American Technologies, Inc. Kelley Amey 1021 E. Palmdale Ave, Ste100 Tucson (520) 301-4828 kelley.amey@atirestoration.com
BioPure Jeff Nolen 213 S. Victoria Iowa Park (940) 592-9396 jeff@biopure.co
CampusEAI Nick Kumar 1111 Superior Avenue, Cleveland (216) 589-9626 Nick_kumar@Campuseai.org
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all-and-1 IT Consultants alan rosenberg 1971 western ave #122` albany 5184414677 arosenberg@all-and-1.com
CB Technologies Robin Kennedy 6700 Jefferson, Building A Albuquerque (505) 977-6221 robink@cbtechinc.com
Sprint Jeff Spain 120 Westwood place Brentwood (615) 416-5281 jeff.spain@sprint.com
Dallas Security & Alarm Matthew Yates 851 S RL. Thornton Dallas (469) 458-2033 Matt@dallassecurityalarm.com
Sagebrush Restoration, LLC Jeff Cromer 2845 S 46th Street Phoenix (602) 689-4907 jeff@sagebrushaz.com
ServiceMaster OneCall Jay Hobson 1179 Old Brandon Road Flowood (601) 933-8418 jhobson@sm1call.com
Flexnet Networks, LLC Billie Davis 1031 Andrews Highway Suite 302 Midland (432) 520-3539 Bdavis@Flexnetllc.com
Building Air Quality, Inc. Travis West 29 Pinewood Forest Ct. The Woodlands (281) 448-1100 TWest@BAQ1.com
DRC Emergency Services Jolie 6258 Marshall Foch New Orleans (504) 482-2848 Jolie@drcusa.com
AdvantaClean of Greater Dallas Bryan Bennett 5821 Johns Wood Dr. PLANO (888) 697-0683 bryan.bennett@advantaclean.com
Pure Air Control Services, Inc. Alan Wozniak 4911 Creekside Dr Clearwater (727) 572-4550 awozniak@pureaircontrols.com
Cogent Communications Juan Rombado 3 Greenway Plaza - Suite C-100 Houston (281) 657-0032 jrombado@cogentco.com
Tech on Call Ron Davis 37109 Lakeshore Blvd. Eastlake (440) 269-1709 ron@techoncall.com
Reliant Data, LLC Tim Meador 102 Westbrook Victoria (361) 648-5885 tmeador@reliantdata.com
Alta Packaging, Inc. Jill Zienkiewicz 150 Chaddick Drive Wheeling (847) 215-2582 jillz@altapackaging.com
SERVPRO North Arlington Brandon Higginbotham 2610 Aviation Parkway Grand Prairie (972) 602-1112 brandon@servproofnortharlington.com
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Servpro Of Pflugerville Lawana Grissam 2215 Investment Dr Pflugerville (512) 990-4776 smr1@servpropflugerville.com
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ONVIA, INC SOURCE MANAGEMENT 509 OLIVE WAY SUITE 400 SEATTLE (206) 237-3950 contenteditorsteam@onvia.com
ER Assist Laurel Matula 1080 SE 14th St Suite B Bentonville (855) 366-2337 laurel@erassist.com
AOA Cleaning and Restoration Kevin Grau 205 Braen Ave Wyckoff (862) 485-0867 kevin@aoacleaningandrestoration.com
Early Alert, Inc. Rachel Alexander 2479 SW Martin Downs Blvd., #414 Palm City (877) 932-5378 ralexander@earlyalert.com
IEM Leah Norris 2801 Slater Road Suite 110 Morrisville (919) 237-7537 leah.norris@iem.com
Tetar Tech, Inc. EMCR Julie Glenn 2301 Lucien Way, Suite 120 Maitland (321) 200-2222 bdrmarketing@beckdr.com
Belfor USA Paul Migliore 50 Ethel Road West Piscataway (973) 900-1638 paul.migliore@us.belfor.com
DRRS John Albrecht 820 Gessner  #1850 Houstone (832) 659-3279 jalbrecht@galtney.com
Adjusters International, Inc. Kristen Lee 126 Business Park Drive Utica (315) 797-3035 klee@aidrc.com
BioPure Jeff Nolen 213 S. Victoria Ave Iowa Park (940) 592-9396 sam@biopure.co
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Marsh Risk Consulting Harry S. Leff 1166 Avenue of the Americas New York (212) 345-9893 harry.s.leff@marsh.com
BGE Al Lopez 700 North Pearl St Dallas (469) 621-3109 alopez@browngay.com
Polygon Shandon Deatherage 3250 Story Rd W Sutie 100 Irving (214) 773-4457 shandon.deatherage@polygongroup.com
CrowderGulf Brian Smallwood 5435 Business Parkway Mobile (251) 581-5789 bsmallwood@crowdergulf.com
Cotton Commercial USA, Inc Parker Baker 5443 Katy Hockley Cut-off Rd Katy (281) 932-3017 parkerb@cottonteam.com
CMD Tom Clarke 30 technology parkway south suite 100 nocross (630) 288-8343 tom.clarke@reedbusiness.com
Dodge Data Toni Lawson 4300 Beltway Pl Arlington (281) 460-5730 toni.lawson@mhfi.com
CB&I Jessica Cox 4171 Essen Lane Baton Rouge (202) 355-3828 jessica.cox@cbi.com
Strictly Technology Scott Edington 5381 NW 33rd Avenue Fort Lauderdale (954) 606-5440 sedington@gostrictly.com
ServiceMaster Monica Moore 12 Continental Blv Merrimack (802) 497-4888 monica@elitesvm.com
Enterprise Builders Albert Villegas 7420 Hammerly Blvd Houston (713) 688-2725 info@enterbuild.com
RMP Construction Carl Consoni 219 S. Siesta Ln  Ste.#101 Tempe (480) 941-1944 carl.consoni@rmpconstruction.com
GMC Consultants, LLC Gloria McGowen 7322 Southwest Freeway Houston (713) 981-3882 gmcgowen@gmc-consultants.com
Rostan Solutions Jeff Cousins 3433 Lithia Pinecrest Rd Valrico (954) 707-8637 jcousins@rostan.com
East Valley Disaster Services Vessa Roberts 257 W. Broadway Rd. Mesa (480) 833-4538 bids@evds.co
ER Assist Laurel Matula 1080 SE 14th St Bentonville (479) 619-8900 daniel.sbanotto@erassist.com
CB&I Jordanna Rubin 1125 del sol ave Santa Barbara (805) 845-1562 jordanna.rubin@cbi.com
KeepItSafe Clifton Slater 6922 Hollywood Blvd Hollywood (323) 860-9457 clifton.slater@keepitsafe.com
KeepItSafe Cesar Padilla 6922 Hollywood Blvd suite 500 Los Angeles (323) 860-9271 cesar.padilla@keepitsafe.com
Pure Air Control Services, Inc. Alan Wozniak 4911 Creekside Dr. Ste B Clearwater (800) 422-7873 awozniak@pureaircontrols.com
Spectrum Technologies Kristoher Tapia 5900 Gateway West El Paspo (915) 781-2000 ktapia@spectrumtexas.net
Educational Information and Resource CeMichael Rubright 107 Gilbreth Parkway, Suite 200 Mullica Hill (856) 904-6169 mrubright@eirc.org
Weaver Technologies Charles Coker PO BOX 2779 Fredericksburg (512) 436-0415 ccoker@weavertech.us
1STCHOICEFG KATHRINA L. NEASE 133 N. 21ST STREET CAMP HILL (717) 761-1494 KNEASE@1STCHOICEFG.COM
Network Alliance Devin Washington 9830 Colonnade Blvd., Suite 100 San Antonio (210) 229-1811 dwashington@network-alliance.net
Rainbow International Restoration Sandi Taylor 1010 N University Parks Dr Waco (254) 218-2144 sandi.taylor@rainbowintl.com
all-and-1 alan rosenberg 255 washington ave albany (518) 441-4677 arosenberg@all-and-1.com
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